
Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 PACANOVA Adriana CZE 17.05.97 107 50.50 30 x 30 35 x 43.87 7 40 x 40 42 61.41 7 72 105.28 7

2 SVATOCHOVA Tereza CZE 04.08.97 108 42.70 27 x 30 33 x 51.12 6 35 38 41 69.86 5 71 120.98 6

3 EICHHORN Nina AUT 19.01.96 109 51.00 46 50 x 50 72.51 1 56 60 63 x 87.01 2 110 159.52 1

4 REICHMANN Jessica GER 29.07.96 117 53.60 42 45 48 x 62.71 4 50 53 x 53 x 69.68 6 95 132.39 5

5 WISSENDORF Antonia GER 02.12.96 118 51.50 44 47 49 x 67.62 3 60 64 x 64 x 86.32 3 107 153.94 3

6 BIRKNER Sherlyn GER 01.01.96 114 76.50 58 61 64 x 68.25 2 70 77 80 89.50 1 141 157.75 2

7 RITTMANN Mara GER 31.03.96 121 143.60 57 60 62 62.00 5 72 75 78 78.00 4 140 140.00 4
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Chief Referee:
Referee: Robert Friedl-AUT
Referee: Thomas Stockinger-AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Conny HÖGG
Rudolf KOBLER

Hermann Reinthaler-AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Girls U14

Lochen, Sporthall end: 20:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date: 04. 06. 2010

School, Youth and Junior Tournament begin: 18:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 MCDIARMID Stephanie SCO 15.04.94 103 42.40 35 37 39 66.92 3 50 52 54 x 89.23 3 91 156.15 3

2 HINTZE Janin GER 18.12.95 112 47.00 37 40 x 40 62.25 5 47 50 53 82.48 5 93 144.73 5

3 CLAUX Manon FRA 19.03.95 115 47.70 42 x 43 46 x 66.04 4 55 59 x 60 x 84.47 4 98 150.51 4

4 LOKINGOVA Dominika CZE 06.10.93 105 59.90 43 46 48 61.68 6 55 58 x 60 77.10 6 108 138.78 6

5 HEBIBI Marigona GER 05.07.94 113 58.20 45 48 x 48 x 58.99 7 55 58 61 x 76.03 7 103 135.02 7

6 COP Melanie GER 12.11.95 119 56.70 39 41 x 41 54.76 8 49 52 55 x 69.45 8 93 124.21 8

7 VOIT Tamara GER 07.12.94 110 61.40 60 64 68 85.95 1 71 75 80 101.11 2 148 187.06 2

8 FEIX Justine GER 09.09.93 120 71.40 69 72 74 85.61 2 87 90 *** 104.12 1 164 189.73 1

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Robert Friedl-AUT
Referee: Thomas Stockinger-AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Conny HÖGG
Rudolf KOBLER

Hermann Reinthaler-AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Girls U17

Lochen, Sporthall end: 20:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date: 04. 06. 2010

School, Youth and Junior Tournament begin: 18:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 POWELL Hannah GBR 12.12.92 102 44.40 50 55 x 55 x 82.03 1 70 73 75 x 119.76 1 123 201.79 1

2 WILL Colette SCO 07.11.92 104 51.00 45 48 50 72.51 2 60 62 64 x 89.91 2 112 162.42 2

3 MANHARTOVA Martina CZE 21.07.92 106 60.50 43 46 x 46 x 54.89 3 55 58 60 76.58 3 103 131.47 3

4 SCHNABL Lisa AUT 01.01.91 101 94.70 36 x 36 40 41.48 4 53 x 53 56 x 54.96 4 93 96.44 4
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13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Robert Friedl-AUT
Referee: Thomas Stockinger-AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Conny HÖGG
Rudolf KOBLER

Hermann Reinthaler-AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Girls U20

Lochen, Sporthall end: 20:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date: 04. 06. 2010

School, Youth and Junior Tournament begin: 18:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

Born 1997

1 SVATOCHOVA Tereza CZE 04.08.97 108 42.70 27 x 30 33 x 51.12 6 35 38 41 69.86 5 71 120.98 1

2 PACANOVA Adriana CZE 17.05.97 107 50.50 30 x 30 35 x 43.87 7 40 x 40 42 61.41 7 72 105.28 2

Born 1996

3 EICHHORN Nina AUT 19.01.96 109 51.00 46 50 x 50 72.51 1 56 60 63 x 87.01 2 110 159.52 1

4 BIRKNER Sherlyn GER 01.01.96 114 76.50 58 61 64 x 68.25 2 70 77 80 89.50 1 141 157.75 2

5 WISSENDORF Antonia GER 02.12.96 118 51.50 44 47 49 x 67.62 3 60 64 x 64 x 86.32 3 107 153.94 3

6 RITTMANN Mara GER 31.03.96 121 143.60 57 60 62 62.00 5 72 75 78 78.00 4 140 140.00 4

7 REICHMANN Jessica GER 29.07.96 117 53.60 42 45 48 x 62.71 4 50 53 x 53 x 69.68 6 95 132.39 5

Born 1995

10 CLAUX Manon FRA 19.03.95 115 47.70 42 x 43 46 x 66.04 4 55 59 x 60 x 84.47 4 98 150.51 1

8 HINTZE Janin GER 18.12.95 112 47.00 37 40 x 40 62.25 5 47 50 53 82.48 5 93 144.73 2

9 COP Melanie GER 12.11.95 119 56.70 39 41 x 41 54.76 8 49 52 55 x 69.45 8 93 124.21 3

Born 1994

11 VOIT Tamara GER 07.12.94 110 61.40 60 64 68 85.95 1 71 75 80 101.11 2 148 187.06 1

12 MCDIARMID Stephanie SCO 15.04.94 103 42.40 35 37 39 66.92 3 50 52 54 x 89.23 3 91 156.15 2

13 HEBIBI Marigona GER 05.07.94 113 58.20 45 48 x 48 x 58.99 7 55 58 61 x 76.03 7 103 135.02 3

Born 1993

14 FEIX Justine GER 09.09.93 120 71.40 69 72 74 85.61 2 87 90 *** 104.12 1 164 189.73 1

15 LOKINGOVA Dominika CZE 06.10.93 105 59.90 43 46 48 61.68 6 55 58 x 60 77.10 6 108 138.78 2

Born 1992

16 POWELL Hannah GBR 12.12.92 102 44.40 50 55 x 55 x 82.03 1 70 73 75 x 119.76 1 123 201.79 1

17 WILL Colette SCO 07.11.92 104 51.00 45 48 50 72.51 2 60 62 64 x 89.91 2 112 162.42 2

18 MANHARTOVA Martina CZE 21.07.92 106 60.50 43 46 x 46 x 54.89 3 55 58 60 76.58 3 103 131.47 3

Born 1991

19 SCHNABL Lisa AUT 01.01.91 101 94.70 36 x 36 40 41.48 4 53 x 53 56 x 54.96 4 93 96.44 1

3. 1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls bornyearLochen, Sporthall end: 5. 06. 2010

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date:

School, Youth and Junior Tournament begin: 4. 06. 2010

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 POWELL Hannah GBR 12.12.92 102 44.40 50 55 x 55 x 82.03 1 70 73 75 x 119.76 1 123 201.79 1

2 FEIX Justine GER 09.09.93 120 71.40 69 72 74 85.61 2 87 90 *** 104.12 1 164 189.73 2

3 VOIT Tamara GER 07.12.94 110 61.40 60 64 68 85.95 1 71 75 80 101.11 2 148 187.06 3

4 WILL Colette SCO 07.11.92 104 51.00 45 48 50 72.51 2 60 62 64 x 89.91 2 112 162.42 4

5 EICHHORN Nina AUT 19.01.96 109 51.00 46 50 x 50 72.51 1 56 60 63 x 87.01 2 110 159.52 5

6 BIRKNER Sherlyn GER 01.01.96 114 76.50 58 61 64 x 68.25 2 70 77 80 89.50 1 141 157.75 6

7 MCDIARMID Stephanie SCO 15.04.94 103 42.40 35 37 39 66.92 3 50 52 54 x 89.23 3 91 156.15 7

8 WISSENDORF Antonia GER 02.12.96 118 51.50 44 47 49 x 67.62 3 60 64 x 64 x 86.32 3 107 153.94 8

9 CLAUX Manon FRA 19.03.95 115 47.70 42 x 43 46 x 66.04 4 55 59 x 60 x 84.47 4 98 150.51 9

10 HINTZE Janin GER 18.12.95 112 47.00 37 40 x 40 62.25 5 47 50 53 82.48 5 93 144.73 10

11 RITTMANN Mara GER 31.03.96 121 143.60 57 60 62 62.00 5 72 75 78 78.00 4 140 140.00 11

12 LOKINGOVA Dominika CZE 06.10.93 105 59.90 43 46 48 61.68 6 55 58 x 60 77.10 6 108 138.78 12

13 HEBIBI Marigona GER 05.07.94 113 58.20 45 48 x 48 x 58.99 7 55 58 61 x 76.03 7 103 135.02 13

14 REICHMANN Jessica GER 29.07.96 117 53.60 42 45 48 x 62.71 4 50 53 x 53 x 69.68 6 95 132.39 14

15 MANHARTOVA Martina CZE 21.07.92 106 60.50 43 46 x 46 x 54.89 3 55 58 60 76.58 3 103 131.47 15

16 COP Melanie GER 12.11.95 119 56.70 39 41 x 41 54.76 8 49 52 55 x 69.45 8 93 124.21 16

17 SVATOCHOVA Tereza CZE 04.08.97 108 42.70 27 x 30 33 x 51.12 6 35 38 41 69.86 5 71 120.98 17

18 PACANOVA Adriana CZE 17.05.97 107 50.50 30 x 30 35 x 43.87 7 40 x 40 42 61.41 7 72 105.28 18

19 SCHNABL Lisa AUT 01.01.91 101 94.70 36 x 36 40 41.48 4 53 x 53 56 x 54.96 4 93 96.44 19

3. 1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls allLochen, Sporthall end: 5. 06. 2010

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria
School, Youth and Junior Tournament begin: 4. 06. 2010

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 HRUBY Patrik CZE 31.08.97 10 39.50 25 28 30 30 4 36 40 45 x 40 3 70 148.05 4

2 PISTA Marek CZE 27.11.97 12 39.60 32 36 38 x 36 1 40 43 x 44 x 40 4 76 160.34 2

3 KASSINKO Maxim GER 06.12.97 45 35.10 29 31 32 32 3 40 42 x 42 42 2 74 177.20 3

4 BRUNNER Christopher AUT 08.07.98 18 39.90 30 33 35 35 2 40 44 45 45 1 80 167.50 1

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Simon STRASSER -AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 04. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 14:00 School Men
Cat. 40 kgLochen, Sporthall end 15:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Conny HÖGG
Eva KAINZ

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 KRIZ Lukas CZE 07.04.98 7 43.70 42 45 47 47 1 52 56 58 58 1 105 201.22 1

2 PISTA Patrik CZE 25.11.96 11 43.30 46 49 x 49 x 46 2 50 55 58 58 2 104 201.06 2

3 BISCHOFF Bastian GER 12.12.96 62 43.90 32 35 37 37 3 47 50 x 50 x 47 3 84 160.29 3

4 LOTTMANN Toni GER 27.01.97 72 43.90 17 18 19 19 5 24 26 28 28 5 47 89.69 5

5 OLDENBURG Max GER 19.04.98 76 44.90 23 26 28 28 4 28 31 x 31 31 4 59 110.25 4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Simons STRASSER - AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 04. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 14:00 School Men
Cat. 45 kgLochen, Sporthall end 15:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Conny HÖGG
Eva KAINZ

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 ADZIC Jakub CZE 16.10.98 8 46.50 32 34 36 36 4 42 45 50 x 45 4 81 146.61 4

2 BAUGH Ryan WAL 30.08.97 56 47.10 40 42 47 47 1 52 56 58 58 2 105 187.88 2

3 POLSTER Fabian GER 12.08.97 73 46.90 25 27 x 27 27 5 35 38 40 40 5 67 120.33 5

4 NEBLING Marco GER 22.06.97 85 49.70 40 44 46 x 44 2 56 62 x 62 62 1 106 180.99 1

5 CSERGE Michael CZE 21.09.96 13 45.40 37 40 42 x 40 3 52 56 60 x 56 3 96 177.57 3

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Simon STRASSER -AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 04. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 14:00 School Men
Cat. 50 kgLochen, Sporthall end 15:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Conny HÖGG
Eva KAINZ

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 KÜHNHOLD Bastian GER 19.10.98 84 51.10 25 28 30 30 3 36 40 42 42 3 72 120.08 3

2 HAUPT David GER 14.06.97 61 52.50 35 37 x 37 37 2 47 50 53 53 2 90 146.79 2

3 SCHMIDT Henry GER 23.11.97 74 53.70 40 43 46 46 1 55 60 62 62 1 108 172.95 1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 04. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:00 School Men
Cat. 56kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:45

Lot Name Nation
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Conny HÖGG
Rudolf KOBLER

Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 LEITNER Christian AUT 11.09.96 33 60.40 52 55 57 57 2 63 67 70 70 2 127 185.97 2

2 WILHELM Christian GER 23.05.96 53 58.00 37 40 42 42 3 54 57 60 60 3 102 153.88 3

3 MARX Toni GER 07.11.96 63 60.90 58 63 65 x 63 1 78 82 x 84 84 1 147 213.99 1

4 KEUENHOF Maximilian GER 22.08.96 77 61.80 25 28 30 30 4 35 40 45 45 4 75 108.05 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 04. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:00 School Men
Cat. 62 kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:45

Lot Name Nation
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Conny HÖGG
Rudolf KOBLER

Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 MORINA Zenun AUT 01.04.96 19 68.20 60 x 60 x 60 60 3 75 80 85 x 80 2 140 188.76 2

2 NEUMAYER Daniel AUT 04.06.96 20 65.30 62 x 62 65 x 62 2 73 78 x 78 x 73 3 135 187.26 3

3 WALTHER Erik GER 09.04.97 60 67.00 66 68 70 70 1 88 91 93 93 1 163 222.30 1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 04. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:00 School Men
Cat. 69 kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Conny HÖGG
Rudolf KOBLER

Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 SIVAK Daniel CZE 23.06.96 15 71.60 40 44 47 x 44 4 43 50 x 50 x 43 5 87 113.81 5

2 KOUNOVSKY Jan CZE 26.02.97 4 73.40 67 71 75 x 71 2 85 90 93 93 2 164 211.38 2

3 MANHART Vaclav CZE 24.05.96 5 80.80 75 80 x 80 x 75 1 90 95 x 95 95 1 170 207.72 1

4 BLAß Benjamin GER 17.06.96 64 80.60 60 62 x 62 62 3 79 82 84 x 82 3 144 176.19 3

5 STRAUBMEIER Felix GER 22.05.97 75 95.60 35 x 35 40 40 5 45 50 60 x 50 4 90 101.70 4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 04. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 15:00 School Men
Cat. +69 kgLochen, Sporthall end 16:15

Lot Name Nation
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Conny HÖGG
Rudolf KOBLER

Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 WIESMEIER Paul AUT 22.08.95 21 50.00 50 54 x 54 54 1 62 70 72 x 70 1 124 210.62 1

2

3    

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Eva KAINZ
Peter FRENSLICH

Harald RESCH - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Youth Men
Cat. 50 kgLochen, Sporthall end 11:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 09:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 JOHL Oliver GER 09.04.95 32 53.70 64 67 x 67 67 1 77 81 84 x 81 2 148 237.00 1

2 NEMAK Max GER 04.05.95 47 54.80 53 55 x 55 55 3 70 72 74 74 3 129 203.28 3

3 SCHEINKÖNIG Timm GER 20.05.94 49 55.00 38 40 42 x 40 4 58 61 x 61 61 4 101 158.70 4

4 SCHÜLKE Kevin GER 08.03.94 65 52.60 55 58 61 61 2 75 78 82 82 1 143 232.86 2

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Eva KAINZ
Peter FRENSLICH

Harald RESCH - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Youth Men
Cat. 56 kgLochen, Sporthall end 11:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 09:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 LEITNER Florian AUT 30.09.95 34 59.90 63 67 x 67 67 5 81 x 85 90 x 85 7 152 223.92 7

2 SAMMER Thomas AUT 16.11.95 35 60.70 63 67 70 70 4 73 77 80 80 8 150 218.87 8

3 COX Josh GBR 29.01.94 39 61.10 77 81 x 81 81 3 100 103 106 106 2 187 271.58 2

4 FRITSCH Nico GER 23.01.94 41 61.60 84 87 90 90 1 108 112 113 113 1 203 293.11 1

5 WIRASCHOWSKY Thomas GER 05.07.95 48 60.70 36 38 x 38 x 36 9 55 58 x 58 x 55 9 91 132.78 9

6 FUNK Kevin GER 17.01.95 83 62.00 27 30 33 33 10 45 49 52 52 10 85 122.17 10

7 WENZKE Christian GER 14.06.94 87 59.60 62 66 68 x 66 8 75 80 86 86 5 152 224.75 6

8 SLISKA Jiri CZE 24.04.95 90 61.80 60 65 67 67 7 80 85 x 86 86 6 153 220.41 5

9 SUFCAK Jakub CZE 23.04.95 17 61.20 62 67 70 x 67 6 82 87 90 90 4 157 227.74 4

10 CSERGE David CZE 07.01.94 14 57.80 80 83 x 83 83 2 100 103 106 x 103 3 186 281.33 3

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Eva KAINZ
Peter FRENSLICH

Harald RESCH - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Youth Men
Cat. 62 kgLochen, Sporthall end 11:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 09:30

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 GRÜNNER Philipp AUT 09.10.93 1 65.00 56 60 x 61 61 8 70 74 76 76 7 137 190.63 7

2 LEGEL Bernhard AUT 09.04.93 25 64.00 55 60 65 x 60 9 85 x 90 x 90 x 0 - 0 0.00 -

3 NGUYEN VAN Haohuy GER 02.10.93 30 68.00 96 100 x 101 101 2 115 119 x 120 x 115 3 216 291.77 3

4 HESSE Josef GER 26.03.94 42 65.70 94 98 101 101 1 112 116 121 121 2 222 306.69 2

5 GOMER Robert GER 03.09.94 50 69.00 65 70 73 73 5 80 85 90 x 85 5 158 211.46 5

6 STOCKINGER Lukas AUT 02.06.95 58 66.30 63 68 70 70 6 75 80 82 x 80 6 150 205.98 6

7 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 08.09.95 66 63.30 67 72 75 75 4 87 92 95 95 4 170 240.84 4

8 KUHNT Christian GER 19.10.93 69 68.30 97 101 102 x 101 3 115 119 122 122 1 223 300.38 1

9 NOSSMANN Bastian GER 07.07.95 86 63.10 63 67 x 70 x 63 7 65 70 75 x 70 8 133 188.84 8

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMIG - GER
Referee: Stefan BENDER - GER

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hans KLAMPFER
Peter FRENSLICH

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Youth Men
Cat. 69 kgLochen, Sporthall end 13:30

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 12:00

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 BOURATN Martin GER 23.04.95 31 72.30 77 81 84 84 3 95 98 100 100 3 184 239.29 3

2 KAISER David GER 02.05.93 70 71.10 88 x 88 x 88 88 2 110 115 122 x 115 1 203 266.69 2

3 KNOP Mickey GER 02.06.95 81 72.30 35 38 40 x 38 8 45 48 50 x 48 6 86 111.84 6

4 EGGER Andreas AUT 29.01.93 36 69.80 59 62 65 65 6 69 73 75 x 73 5 138 183.37 4

5 DÜRNBERGER Patrick AUT 23.06.93 24 75.40 90 95 98 x 95 1 115 119 x 119 x 115 1 210 266.50 1

6 BROZMANN Artur GER 21.03.94 51 75.70 70 75 78 x 75 5 100 x 100 x 100 x 0 - 0 0.00 -

7 REYES John GER 03.05.95 79 70.80 45 50 53 53 7 67 72 75 75 4 128 168.59 5

8 MANHART Frantisek CZE 09.12.93 6 70.40 77 80 x 80 x 77 4 105 x 105 x 105 x 0 - 0 0.00 -

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Eva KAINZ
Peter FRENSLICH

Harald RESCH - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Youth Men
Cat. 77 kgLochen, Sporthall end 15:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 14:00

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 STRASSER Simon AUT 11.06.93 59 83.90 97 103 107 x 103 1 119 125 130 x 125 1 228 273.31 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Eva KAINZ
Peter FRENSLICH

Harald RESCH - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Youth Men
Cat. 85 kgLochen, Sporthall end 15:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 14:00

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 STORK Karel CZE 29.12.93 9 86.30 80 85 x 85 85 1 103 108 111 111 1 196 231.74 1

2 GERMER Dennis GER 09.01.95 67 88.80 72 77 82 82 2 100 107 111 111 2 193 225.15 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Eva KAINZ
Peter FRENSLICH

Harald RESCH - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Youth Men
Cat. 94 kgLochen, Sporthall end 15:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 14:00

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 MALCHER Alexander GER 19.05.94 88 100.60 62 66 70 70 2 83 88 92 92 2 162 179.43 2

2 REISECKER Florian AUT 19.02.93 23 107.90 100 107 112 112 1 120 128 x 131 x 120 1 232 250.77 1

3 MARX Alexander GER 24.11.94 80 99.80 45 50 53 53 3 67 72 x 75 75 3 128 142.21 3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Peter KÄKS - GER
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Eva KAINZ
Peter FRENSLICH

Harald RESCH - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Youth Men
Cat. 94+ kgLochen, Sporthall end 15:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 14:00

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 CLAUX Anthony FRA 11.06.91 54 62.00 90 x 90 95 x 90 1 110 114 x 114 x 110 1 200 287.46 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hans KLAMPFER
Peter FRENSLICH

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Juniors Men
Cat. 62 kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:10

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 LIHL Jakub CZE 25.08.92 16 66.50 85 90 93 x 90 1 105 110 113 x 110 2 200 274.11 1

2 CHAMBERS Eddie GBR 03.12.91 38 62.50 75 80 85 85 2 95 100 105 105 3 190 271.55 3

3 GREEN Robert GBR 20.05.92 40 66.70 83 x 83 x 83 83 3 113 x 113 118 x 113 1 196 268.09 2

4 GROH Roman GER 09.07.92 52 68.60 65 x 65 x 65 65 4 80 x 80 85 85 4 150 201.49 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hans KLAMPFER
Peter FRENSLICH

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Juniors Men
Cat. 69 kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:10

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 SEVCIK Rostislav CZE 06.07.92 91 71.40 65 70 x 70 70 2 80 90 x 90 90 2 160 209.65 2

2 FÖRSTER Kostantin GER 30.11.90 44 76.70 113 117 120 x 117 1 148 153 156 156 1 273 343.11 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hans KLAMPFER
Peter FRENSLICH

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Juniors Men
Cat. 77 kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:10

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 FITZPATRICK Mark SCO 13.01.92 2 84.20 95 100 x 100 x 95 2 120 125 x 125 x 120 2 215 257.27 2

2 STOCKINGER Thomas AUT 19.02.90 57 79.30 100 x 100 105 105 1 118 122 x 122 122 1 227 280.14 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hans KLAMPFER
Peter FRENSLICH

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Juniors Men
Cat. 85 kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:10

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 ZEINLINGER Andreas AUT 24.09.91 55 90.60 125 131 x 133 x 125 1 155 160 163 x 160 2 285 329.49 1

2 DOWNIE Callum SCO 01.02.90 3 92.00 80 85 90 x 85 3 110 115 120 x 115 3 200 229.66 3

3 ALTMANN Florian GER 11.10.90 71 91.40 118 122 x 122 x 118 2 157 163 168 x 163 1 281 323.60 2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hans KLAMPFER
Peter FRENSLICH

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Juniors Men
Cat. 94 kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:10

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 WERNICKE Martin GER 12.10.91 43 94.90 122 127 130 x 127 1 155 160 165 165 1 292 330.92 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Pia STRASSER - AUT

__________ Speaker:
Secretary Secretary:

Hans KLAMPFER
Peter FRENSLICH

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

3. 1. 2. 3.

Juniors Men
Cat. 105 kgLochen, Sporthall end 17:50

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date 05. 06. 2010

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 16:10

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

Born 1998

1 KRIZ Lukas CZE 07.04.98 7 43.70 42 45 47 47.00 1 52 56 58 58.00 1 105 201.22 1

2 BRUNNER Christopher AUT 08.07.98 18 39.90 30 33 35 35.00 2 40 44 45 45.00 1 80 167.50 2

3 ADZIC Jakub CZE 16.10.98 8 46.50 32 34 36 36.00 4 42 45 50 x 45.00 4 81 146.61 3

4 KÜHNHOLD Bastian GER 19.10.98 84 51.10 25 28 30 30.00 3 36 40 42 42.00 3 72 120.08 4

5 OLDENBURG Max GER 19.04.98 76 44.90 23 26 28 28.00 4 28 31 x 31 31.00 4 59 110.25 5

Born 1997

6 WALTHER Erik GER 09.04.97 60 67.00 66 68 70 70.00 1 88 91 93 93.00 1 163 222.30 1

7 KOUNOVSKY Jan CZE 26.02.97 4 73.40 67 71 75 x 71.00 2 85 90 93 93.00 2 164 211.38 2

8 BAUGH Ryan WAL 30.08.97 56 47.10 40 42 47 47.00 1 52 56 58 58.00 2 105 187.88 3

9 NEBLING Marco GER 22.06.97 85 49.70 40 44 46 x 44.00 2 56 62 x 62 62.00 1 106 180.99 4

10 KASSINKO Maxim GER 06.12.97 45 35.10 29 31 32 32.00 3 40 42 x 42 42.00 2 74 177.20 5

11 SCHMIDT Henry GER 23.11.97 74 53.70 40 43 46 46.00 1 55 60 62 62.00 1 108 172.95 6

12 PISTA Marek CZE 27.11.97 12 39.60 32 36 38 x 36.00 1 40 43 x 44 x 40.00 4 76 160.34 7

13 HRUBY Patrik CZE 31.08.97 10 39.50 25 28 30 30.00 4 36 40 45 x 40.00 3 70 148.05 8

14 HAUPT David GER 14.06.97 61 52.50 35 37 x 37 37.00 2 47 50 53 53.00 2 90 146.79 9

15 POLSTER Fabian GER 12.08.97 73 46.90 25 27 x 27 27.00 5 35 38 40 40.00 5 67 120.33 10

16 STRAUBMEIER Felix GER 22.05.97 75 95.60 35 x 35 40 40.00 5 45 50 60 x 50.00 4 90 101.70 11

17 LOTTMANN Toni GER 27.01.97 72 43.90 17 18 19 19.00 5 24 26 28 28.00 5 47 89.69 12

Born 1996

18 MARX Toni GER 07.11.96 63 60.90 58 63 65 x 63.00 1 78 82 x 84 84.00 1 147 213.99 1

19 MANHART Vaclav CZE 24.05.96 5 80.80 75 80 x 80 x 75.00 1 90 95 x 95 95.00 1 170 207.72 2

20 PISTA Patrik CZE 25.11.96 11 43.30 46 49 x 49 x 46.00 2 50 55 58 58.00 2 104 201.06 3

21 MORINA Zenun AUT 01.04.96 19 68.20 60 x 60 x 60 60.00 3 75 80 85 x 80.00 2 140 188.76 4

22 NEUMAYER Daniel AUT 04.06.96 20 65.30 62 x 62 65 x 62.00 2 73 78 x 78 x 73.00 3 135 187.26 5

23 LEITNER Christian AUT 11.09.96 33 60.40 52 55 57 57.00 2 63 67 70 70.00 2 127 185.97 6

24 CSERGE Michael CZE 21.09.96 13 45.40 37 40 42 x 40.00 3 52 56 60 x 56.00 3 96 177.57 7

25 BLAß Benjamin GER 17.06.96 64 80.60 60 62 x 62 62.00 3 79 82 84 x 82.00 3 144 176.19 8

26 BISCHOFF Bastian GER 12.12.96 62 43.90 32 35 37 37.00 3 47 50 x 50 x 47.00 3 84 160.29 9

27 WILHELM Christian GER 23.05.96 53 58.00 37 40 42 42.00 3 54 57 60 60.00 3 102 153.88 10

28 SIVAK Daniel CZE 23.06.96 15 71.60 40 44 47 x 44.00 4 43 50 x 50 x 43.00 5 87 113.81 11

29 KEUENHOF Maximilian GER 22.08.96 77 61.80 25 28 30 30.00 4 35 40 45 45.00 4 75 108.05 12

Born 1995

30 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 08.09.95 66 63.30 67 72 75 75.00 4 87 92 95 95.00 4 170 240.84 1

31 BOURATN Martin GER 23.04.95 31 72.30 77 81 84 84.00 3 95 98 100 100.00 3 184 239.29 2

32 JOHL Oliver GER 09.04.95 32 53.70 64 67 x 67 67.00 1 77 81 84 x 81.00 2 148 237.00 3

33 SUFCAK Jakub CZE 23.04.95 17 61.20 62 67 70 x 67.00 6 82 87 90 90.00 4 157 227.74 4

34 GERMER Dennis GER 09.01.95 67 88.80 72 77 82 82.00 2 100 107 111 111.00 1 193 225.15 5

35 LEITNER Florian AUT 30.09.95 34 59.90 63 67 x 67 67.00 5 81 x 85 90 x 85.00 7 152 223.92 6

36 SLISKA Jiri CZE 24.04.95 90 61.80 60 65 67 67.00 7 80 85 x 86 86.00 6 153 220.41 7

37 SAMMER Thomas AUT 16.11.95 35 60.70 63 67 70 70.00 4 73 77 80 80.00 8 150 218.87 8

38 WIESMEIER Paul AUT 22.08.95 21 50.00 50 54 x 54 54.00 1 62 70 72 x 70.00 1 124 210.62 9

39 STOCKINGER Lukas AUT 02.06.95 58 66.30 63 68 70 70.00 6 75 80 82 x 80.00 6 150 205.98 10

40 NEMAK Max GER 04.05.95 47 54.80 53 55 x 55 55.00 3 70 72 74 74.00 3 129 203.28 11

41 NOSSMANN Bastian GER 07.07.95 86 63.10 63 67 x 70 x 63.00 7 65 70 75 x 70.00 8 133 188.84 12

42 REYES John GER 03.05.95 79 70.80 45 50 53 53.00 7 67 72 75 75.00 4 128 168.59 13

43 WIRASCHOWSKY Thomas GER 05.07.95 48 60.70 36 38 x 38 x 36.00 9 55 58 x 58 x 55.00 9 91 132.78 14

44 FUNK Kevin GER 17.01.95 83 62.00 27 30 33 33.00 10 45 49 52 52.00 10 85 122.17 15

45 KNOP Mickey GER 02.06.95 81 72.30 35 38 40 x 38.00 8 45 48 50 x 48.00 6 86 111.84 16

Born 1994

46 HESSE Josef GER 26.03.94 42 65.70 94 98 101 101.00 1 112 116 121 121.00 2 222 306.69 1

47 FRITSCH Nico GER 23.01.94 41 61.60 84 87 90 90.00 1 108 112 113 113.00 1 203 293.11 2

48 CSERGE David CZE 07.01.94 14 57.80 80 83 x 83 83.00 2 100 103 106 x 103.00 3 186 281.33 3

49 COX Josh GBR 29.01.94 39 61.10 77 81 x 81 81.00 3 100 103 106 106.00 2 187 271.58 4

50 SCHÜLKE Kevin GER 08.03.94 65 52.60 55 58 61 61.00 2 75 78 82 82.00 1 143 232.86 5

51 WENZKE Christian GER 14.06.94 87 59.60 62 66 68 x 66.00 8 75 80 86 86.00 5 152 224.75 6

52 GOMER Robert GER 03.09.94 50 69.00 65 70 73 73.00 5 80 85 90 x 85.00 5 158 211.46 7

53 MALCHER Alexander GER 19.05.94 88 100.60 62 66 70 70.00 2 83 88 92 92.00 2 162 179.43 8

54 SCHEINKÖNIG Timm GER 20.05.94 49 55.00 38 40 42 x 40.00 4 58 61 x 61 61.00 4 101 158.70 9

55 MARX Alexander GER 24.11.94 80 99.80 45 50 53 53.00 3 67 72 x 75 75.00 3 128 142.21 10

Born 1993

56 KUHNT Christian GER 19.10.93 69 68.30 97 101 102 x 101.00 1 115 119 122 122.00 1 223 300.38 1

57 NGUYEN VAN Haohuy GER 02.10.93 30 68.00 96 100 x 101 101.00 1 115 119 x 120 x 115.00 3 216 291.77 2

58 STRASSER Simon AUT 11.06.93 59 83.90 97 103 107 x 103.00 1 119 125 130 x 125.00 1 228 273.31 3

59 KAISER David GER 02.05.93 70 71.10 88 x 88 x 88 88.00 2 110 115 122 x 115.00 1 203 266.69 4

60 DÜRNBERGER Patrick AUT 23.06.93 24 75.40 90 95 98 x 95.00 1 115 119 x 119 x 115.00 1 210 266.50 5

61 REISECKER Florian AUT 19.02.93 23 107.90 100 107 112 112.00 1 120 128 x 131 x 120.00 1 232 250.77 6

62 STORK Karel CZE 29.12.93 9 86.30 80 85 x 85 85.00 1 103 108 111 111.00 1 196 231.74 7

63 GRÜNNER Philipp AUT 09.10.93 1 65.00 56 60 x 61 61.00 8 70 74 76 76.00 7 137 190.63 8

64 EGGER Andreas AUT 29.01.93 36 69.80 59 62 65 65.00 6 69 73 75 x 73.00 5 138 183.37 9

Born 1992

1 LIHL Jakub CZE 25.08.92 16 66.50 85 90 93 x 90.00 1 105 110 113 x 110.00 2 200 274.11 1

3 GREEN Robert GBR 20.05.92 40 66.70 83 x 83 x 83 83.00 3 113 x 113 118 x 113.00 1 196 268.09 2

1 FITZPATRICK Mark SCO 13.01.92 2 84.20 95 100 x 100 x 95.00 2 120 125 x 125 x 120.00 2 215 257.27 3

1 SEVCIK Rostislav CZE 06.07.92 91 71.40 65 70 x 70 70.00 2 80 90 x 90 90.00 2 160 209.65 4

4 GROH Roman GER 09.07.92 52 68.60 65 x 65 x 65 65.00 4 80 x 80 85 85.00 4 150 201.49 5

Born 1991

1 WERNICKE Martin GER 12.10.91 43 94.90 122 127 130 x 127.00 1 155 160 165 165.00 1 292 330.92 1

1 ZEINLINGER Andreas AUT 24.09.91 55 90.60 125 131 x 133 x 125.00 1 155 160 163 x 160.00 2 285 329.49 2

1 CLAUX Anthony FRA 11.06.91 54 62.00 90 x 90 95 x 90.00 1 110 114 x 114 x 110.00 1 200 287.46 3

2 CHAMBERS Eddie GBR 03.12.91 38 62.50 75 80 85 85.00 2 95 100 105 105.00 3 190 271.55 4

Born 1990

2 FÖRSTER Kostantin GER 30.11.90 44 76.70 113 117 120 x 117.00 1 148 153 156 156.00 1 273 343.11 1

3 ALTMANN Florian GER 11.10.90 71 91.40 118 122 x 122 x 118.00 2 157 163 168 x 163.00 1 281 323.60 2

2 STOCKINGER Thomas AUT 19.02.90 57 79.30 100 x 100 105 105.00 1 118 122 x 122 122.00 1 227 280.14 3

2 DOWNIE Callum SCO 01.02.90 3 92.00 80 85 90 x 85.00 3 110 115 120 x 115.00 3 200 229.66 4

3. 1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Men bornyearLochen, Sporthall end 5. 06. 2010

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

9th International Fulda - Austria Date

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 4. 06. 2010

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.
1 FÖRSTER Kostantin GER 30.11.90 44 76.70 113 117 120 x 117.00 1 148 153 156 156.00 1 273 343.11

2 WERNICKE Martin GER 12.10.91 43 94.90 122 127 130 x 127.00 1 155 160 165 165.00 1 292 330.92

3 ZEINLINGER Andreas AUT 24.09.91 55 90.60 125 131 x 133 x 125.00 1 155 160 163 x 160.00 2 285 329.49

4 ALTMANN Florian GER 11.10.90 71 91.40 118 122 x 122 x 118.00 2 157 163 168 x 163.00 1 281 323.60

5 HESSE Josef GER 26.03.94 42 65.70 94 98 101 101.00 1 112 116 121 121.00 2 222 306.69

6 KUHNT Christian GER 19.10.93 69 68.30 97 101 102 x 101.00 1 115 119 122 122.00 1 223 300.38

7 FRITSCH Nico GER 23.01.94 41 61.60 84 87 90 90.00 1 108 112 113 113.00 1 203 293.11

8 NGUYEN VAN Haohuy GER 02.10.93 30 68.00 96 100 x 101 101.00 1 115 119 x 120 x 115.00 3 216 291.77

9 CLAUX Anthony FRA 11.06.91 54 62.00 90 x 90 95 x 90.00 1 110 114 x 114 x 110.00 1 200 287.46

10 CSERGE David CZE 07.01.94 14 57.80 80 83 x 83 83.00 2 100 103 106 x 103.00 3 186 281.33

11 STOCKINGER Thomas AUT 19.02.90 57 79.30 100 x 100 105 105.00 1 118 122 x 122 122.00 1 227 280.14

12 LIHL Jakub CZE 25.08.92 16 66.50 85 90 93 x 90.00 1 105 110 113 x 110.00 2 200 274.11

13 STRASSER Simon AUT 11.06.93 59 83.90 97 103 107 x 103.00 1 119 125 130 x 125.00 1 228 273.31

14 COX Josh GBR 29.01.94 39 61.10 77 81 x 81 81.00 3 100 103 106 106.00 2 187 271.58

15 CHAMBERS Eddie GBR 03.12.91 38 62.50 75 80 85 85.00 2 95 100 105 105.00 3 190 271.55

16 GREEN Robert GBR 20.05.92 40 66.70 83 x 83 x 83 83.00 3 113 x 113 118 x 113.00 1 196 268.09

17 KAISER David GER 02.05.93 70 71.10 88 x 88 x 88 88.00 2 110 115 122 x 115.00 1 203 266.69

18 DÜRNBERGER Patrick AUT 23.06.93 24 75.40 90 95 98 x 95.00 1 115 119 x 119 x 115.00 1 210 266.50

19 FITZPATRICK Mark SCO 13.01.92 2 84.20 95 100 x 100 x 95.00 2 120 125 x 125 x 120.00 2 215 257.27

20 REISECKER Florian AUT 19.02.93 23 107.90 100 107 112 112.00 1 120 128 x 131 x 120.00 1 232 250.77

21 BERTHOLD Sebastian GER 08.09.95 66 63.30 67 72 75 75.00 4 87 92 95 95.00 4 170 240.84

22 BOURATN Martin GER 23.04.95 31 72.30 77 81 84 84.00 3 95 98 100 100.00 3 184 239.29

23 JOHL Oliver GER 09.04.95 32 53.70 64 67 x 67 67.00 1 77 81 84 x 81.00 2 148 237.00

24 SCHÜLKE Kevin GER 08.03.94 65 52.60 55 58 61 61.00 2 75 78 82 82.00 1 143 232.86

25 STORK Karel CZE 29.12.93 9 86.30 80 85 x 85 85.00 1 103 108 111 111.00 1 196 231.74

26 DOWNIE Callum SCO 01.02.90 3 92.00 80 85 90 x 85.00 3 110 115 120 x 115.00 3 200 229.66

27 SUFCAK Jakub CZE 23.04.95 17 61.20 62 67 70 x 67.00 6 82 87 90 90.00 4 157 227.74

28 GERMER Dennis GER 09.01.95 67 88.80 72 77 82 82.00 2 100 107 111 111.00 1 193 225.15

29 WENZKE Christian GER 14.06.94 87 59.60 62 66 68 x 66.00 8 75 80 86 86.00 5 152 224.75

30 LEITNER Florian AUT 30.09.95 34 59.90 63 67 x 67 67.00 5 81 x 85 90 x 85.00 7 152 223.92

31 WALTHER Erik GER 09.04.97 60 67.00 66 68 70 70.00 1 88 91 93 93.00 1 163 222.30

32 SLISKA Jiri CZE 24.04.95 90 61.80 60 65 67 67.00 7 80 85 x 86 86.00 6 153 220.41

33 SAMMER Thomas AUT 16.11.95 35 60.70 63 67 70 70.00 4 73 77 80 80.00 8 150 218.87

34 MARX Toni GER 07.11.96 63 60.90 58 63 65 x 63.00 1 78 82 x 84 84.00 1 147 213.99

35 GOMER Robert GER 03.09.94 50 69.00 65 70 73 73.00 5 80 85 90 x 85.00 5 158 211.46

36 KOUNOVSKY Jan CZE 26.02.97 4 73.40 67 71 75 x 71.00 2 85 90 93 93.00 2 164 211.38

37 WIESMEIER Paul AUT 22.08.95 21 50.00 50 54 x 54 54.00 1 62 70 72 x 70.00 1 124 210.62

38 SEVCIK Rostislav CZE 06.07.92 91 71.40 65 70 x 70 70.00 2 80 90 x 90 90.00 2 160 209.65

39 MANHART Vaclav CZE 24.05.96 5 80.80 75 80 x 80 x 75.00 1 90 95 x 95 95.00 1 170 207.72

40 STOCKINGER Lukas AUT 02.06.95 58 66.30 63 68 70 70.00 6 75 80 82 x 80.00 6 150 205.98

41 NEMAK Max GER 04.05.95 47 54.80 53 55 x 55 55.00 3 70 72 74 74.00 3 129 203.28

42 GROH Roman GER 09.07.92 52 68.60 65 x 65 x 65 65.00 4 80 x 80 85 85.00 4 150 201.49

43 KRIZ Lukas CZE 07.04.98 7 43.70 42 45 47 47.00 1 52 56 58 58.00 1 105 201.22

44 PISTA Patrik CZE 25.11.96 11 43.30 46 49 x 49 x 46.00 2 50 55 58 58.00 2 104 201.06

45 GRÜNNER Philipp AUT 09.10.93 1 65.00 56 60 x 61 61.00 8 70 74 76 76.00 7 137 190.63

46 NOSSMANN Bastian GER 07.07.95 86 63.10 63 67 x 70 x 63.00 7 65 70 75 x 70.00 8 133 188.84

47 MORINA Zenun AUT 01.04.96 19 68.20 60 x 60 x 60 60.00 3 75 80 85 x 80.00 2 140 188.76

48 BAUGH Ryan WAL 30.08.97 56 47.10 40 42 47 47.00 1 52 56 58 58.00 2 105 187.88

49 NEUMAYER Daniel AUT 04.06.96 20 65.30 62 x 62 65 x 62.00 2 73 78 x 78 x 73.00 3 135 187.26

50 LEITNER Christian AUT 11.09.96 33 60.40 52 55 57 57.00 2 63 67 70 70.00 2 127 185.97

51 EGGER Andreas AUT 29.01.93 36 69.80 59 62 65 65.00 6 69 73 75 x 73.00 5 138 183.37

52 NEBLING Marco GER 22.06.97 85 49.70 40 44 46 x 44.00 2 56 62 x 62 62.00 1 106 180.99

53 MALCHER Alexander GER 19.05.94 88 100.60 62 66 70 70.00 2 83 88 92 92.00 2 162 179.43

54 CSERGE Michael CZE 21.09.96 13 45.40 37 40 42 x 40.00 3 52 56 60 x 56.00 3 96 177.57

55 KASSINKO Maxim GER 06.12.97 45 35.10 29 31 32 32.00 3 40 42 x 42 42.00 2 74 177.20

56 BLAß Benjamin GER 17.06.96 64 80.60 60 62 x 62 62.00 3 79 82 84 x 82.00 3 144 176.19

57 SCHMIDT Henry GER 23.11.97 74 53.70 40 43 46 46.00 1 55 60 62 62.00 1 108 172.95

58 REYES John GER 03.05.95 79 70.80 45 50 53 53.00 7 67 72 75 75.00 4 128 168.59

59 BRUNNER Christopher AUT 08.07.98 18 39.90 30 33 35 35.00 2 40 44 45 45.00 1 80 167.50

60 PISTA Marek CZE 27.11.97 12 39.60 32 36 38 x 36.00 1 40 43 x 44 x 40.00 4 76 160.34

61 BISCHOFF Bastian GER 12.12.96 62 43.90 32 35 37 37.00 3 47 50 x 50 x 47.00 3 84 160.29

62 SCHEINKÖNIG Timm GER 20.05.94 49 55.00 38 40 42 x 40.00 4 58 61 x 61 61.00 4 101 158.70

63 WILHELM Christian GER 23.05.96 53 58.00 37 40 42 42.00 3 54 57 60 60.00 3 102 153.88

64 HRUBY Patrik CZE 31.08.97 10 39.50 25 28 30 30.00 4 36 40 45 x 40.00 3 70 148.05

65 HAUPT David GER 14.06.97 61 52.50 35 37 x 37 37.00 2 47 50 53 53.00 2 90 146.79 1

66 ADZIC Jakub CZE 16.10.98 8 46.50 32 34 36 36.00 4 42 45 50 x 45.00 4 81 146.61 2

67 MARX Alexander GER 24.11.94 80 99.80 45 50 53 53.00 3 67 72 x 75 75.00 3 128 142.21 4

68 WIRASCHOWSKY Thomas GER 05.07.95 48 60.70 36 38 x 38 x 36.00 9 55 58 x 58 x 55.00 9 91 132.78 2

69 FUNK Kevin GER 17.01.95 83 62.00 27 30 33 33.00 10 45 49 52 52.00 10 85 122.17 2

70 POLSTER Fabian GER 12.08.97 73 46.90 25 27 x 27 27.00 5 35 38 40 40.00 5 67 120.33 1

71 KÜHNHOLD Bastian GER 19.10.98 84 51.10 25 28 30 30.00 3 36 40 42 42.00 3 72 120.08 3

72 SIVAK Daniel CZE 23.06.96 15 71.60 40 44 47 x 44.00 4 43 50 x 50 x 43.00 5 87 113.81 1

73 KNOP Mickey GER 02.06.95 81 72.30 35 38 40 x 38.00 8 45 48 50 x 48.00 6 86 111.84 1

74 OLDENBURG Max GER 19.04.98 76 44.90 23 26 28 28.00 4 28 31 x 31 31.00 4 59 110.25 1

75 KEUENHOF Maximilian GER 22.08.96 77 61.80 25 28 30 30.00 4 35 40 45 45.00 4 75 108.05 1

76 STRAUBMEIER Felix GER 22.05.97 75 95.60 35 x 35 40 40.00 5 45 50 60 x 50.00 4 90 101.70 3

77 LOTTMANN Toni GER 27.01.97 72 43.90 17 18 19 19.00 5 24 26 28 28.00 5 47 89.69 2

3. 1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Men allLochen, Sporthall end 13. 06. 2009

Lot Name Nation
1. 2.

8th International Fulda - Austria Date

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament begin 12. 06. 2009
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Rank Club Nat. SUM G S B 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. >25. Starter
1 Rotas Rotava CZE 11 4 4 3 3 2 2 1 19
2 LV Sachsen Anhalt GER 11 3 5 3 1 1 1 14

Medales
ClassificationLochen, Sporthall end: 05. 06. 2009

9th International Fulda - Austria Date:

School, Youth and Junior Tournament begin: 04. 06. 2009

2 LV Sachsen Anhalt GER 11 3 5 3 1 1 1 14
3 LV Oberösterreich AUT 9 7 1 1 1 10
4 Suhl Schleusingen GER 6 3 1 2 3 3 2 1 1 16
5 LV Brandenburg GER 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 7
6 AC Meißen GER 4 3 1 4
7 Palace of Art SCO 4 2 2 4
8 SSV Höchststadt GER 3 3 2 1 1 7
9 St. Birinus GBR 3 2 1 3
10 KSC Bad Häring AUT 1 1 1 1 1 4
11 TUS Raubling GER 1 1 1
12 Istres Sportclub F 1 1 1 2
13 SC Harland AUT 1 1 1
14 Team GBR GBR 1 1 1
15 Ivybridge College GBR 1 1 1
16 ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 1 1 2

96

28 25 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
Rank Club Nat. G S B 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. - SUM

1 Rotas Rotava CZE 112 100 69 66 42 40 19 448

begin: 04. 06. 2009 Team
ClassificationLochen, Sporthall end: 05. 06. 2009

9th International Fulda - Austria Date:

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

1 Rotas Rotava CZE 112 100 69 66 42 40 19 448
2 Suhl Schleusingen GER 84 25 46 66 63 40 18 16 358
3 LV Sachsen Anhalt GER 84 125 69 22 21 18 339
4 LV Oberösterreich AUT 196 25 23 20 264
5 LV Brandenburg GER 28 25 46 22 21 19 161
6 SSV Höchststadt GER 69 44 21 17 151
7 AC Meißen GER 84 25 109
8 Palace of Art SCO 50 46 96
9 KSC Bad Häring AUT 25 22 19 18 84
10 St. Birinus GBR 50 23 73
11 Istres Sportclub FR 28 22 50
12 ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 22 19 41
13 SC Harland AUT 28 28

G G 2814 Team GBR GBR 28 28
15 TUS Raubling GER 25 25
16 Ivybridge College GBR 25 25



Categorie

1991
23.05.2008

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -38 kg

Total WISSENSDORF Antonia Atlas Gym GBR

Snatch Atlas GymWISSENSDORF Antonia GBR

School, Youth and Junior Tournament 05. 06. 2010 Tournament
Records

Clean & Jerk WISSENSDORF Antonia Atlas Gym GBR 1991 44 kg

1995

last

Update

9th International Fulda - Austria

31 kg

Lochen, Sporthall

08.06.2007

Snatch GRIFFITHS Ellie BWLA Youth

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -43 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -48 kg

Snatch SCHERZ Christiane
08.06.2007

AUT
AKH Vösendorf AUT 1995 32 kg
AKH Vösendorf

SCHERZ Christiane AKH Vösendorf AUT 1995 55 kg

23.05.2008

1991 75 kg 23.05.2008

23 kg

Clean & Jerk GRIFFITHS Ellie

08.06.2007
Clean & Jerk SCHERZ Christiane

GBR 1991 42,5 kg 23.10.2004

Total

67 kg
Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -53 kg

23.10.2004
Total GRIFFITHS Ellie BWLA Youth GBR 1991 95,0 kg 23.10.2004

23.05.2008
Snatch SMITH Zoe Atlas BWLA GBR

1991 52,5 kgBWLA Youth GBR

1989

20.06.2003

Total SMITH Zoe

23.05.2008
Clean & Jerk SMITH Zoe Atlas BWLA GBR 1989 83 kg

Snatch SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 50,0 kg
AC Neuhardenberg GER

1989 150 kgAtlas BWLA GBR

1989 60,0 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -58 kg

23.05.2008

20.06.2003
Total SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 110,0 kg 20.06.2003

Clean & Jerk SCHULZ Friederike

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie +58 kg
Snatch Rittmann Mara LV Brandenburg GER 1996 62 kg 04.06.2010

Clean & Jerk Birkner Sherlyn LV Brandenburg GER 1996 80 kg 04.06.2010
Total Birkner Sherlyn LV Brandenburg GER 1996 141 kg 04.06.2010
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Categorie

School, Youth and Junior Tournament 05. 06. 2010 Tournament
Records

last

Update

9th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

46 kg 12.06.2009
Atlas Gym GBR 1992 63 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -44 kg
Snatch POWELL Hannah Atlas Gym GBR 1992

12.06.2009
Total POWELL Hannah Atlas Gym GBR 1992 109 kg 12.06.2009

Clean & Jerk POWELL Hannah

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -48 kg
Snatch SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 57 kg 16.06.2006

Clean & Jerk SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 66 kg

67,5 kg 23.10.2004

16.06.2006
Total SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 123 kg 16.06.2006

AC Suhl GER 1987 80,0 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -53 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987

23.10.2004
Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 147,5 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk FEIX Charleen

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -58 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 72,5 kg 06.05.2005

Clean & Jerk JEWELL Helen Team Great Britan GBR 1988 86 kg

67 kg 16.06.2006

16.06.2006
Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 157,5 kg 06.05.2005

FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987 90,0 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -63 kg
Snatch BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987

06.05.2005
Total BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987 157,5 kg 06.05.2005

Clean & Jerk BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie +69 kg
Snatch KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 82,5 kg 25.05.2002

Clean & Jerk KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 107,5 kg

80,0 kg 23.10.2004

25.05.2002
Total KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 190,0 kg 25.05.2002

AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 95,0 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch WEDOW Mandy AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987

23.10.2004
Total WEDOW Mandy AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 175,0 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk WEDOW Mandy

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

School, Youth and Junior Tournament 05. 06. 2010 Tournament
Records

last

Update

9th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

54 kg 08.06.2007
Nationalteam GBR GBR 1992 73 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -48 kg
Snatch SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989

04.06.2010
Total POWELL Hannah Nationalteam GBR GBR 1992 123 kg 04.06.2010

Clean & Jerk POWELL Hannah

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -53 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 67,5 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 80,0 kg

69 kg 08.06.2007

23.10.2004
Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 142,5 23.10.2004

AC Suhl GER 1987 76 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -58 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987

08.06.2007
Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 145 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk FEIX Charleen

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -63 kg
Snatch BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 67 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 87 kg

48 kg 12.06.2009

08.06.2007
Total BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 154 kg 08.06.2007

Provence Halterophilie FRA 1989 60 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch KOT Audrey Provence Halterophilie FRA 1989

12.06.2009
Total KOT Audrey Provence Halterophilie FRA 1989 108 kg 12.06.2009

Clean & Jerk KOT Audrey

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -75 kg
Snatch BLACK Georgina Team Scotland SCO 1989 69 kg 12.06.2009

Clean & Jerk BLACK Georgina Team Scotland SCO 1989 84 kg

46 kg 12.06.2009

12.06.2009
Total BLACK Georgina Team Scotland SCO 1989 153 kg 12.06.2009

ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 1991 62 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie +75 kg
Snatch SCHNABL Lisa ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 1991

12.06.2009
Total SCHNABL Lisa ASKÖ Salzburg AUT 1991 108 kg 12.06.2009

Clean & Jerk SCHNABL Lisa

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2009 bis 31.12.2012 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

School, Youth and Junior Tournament 05. 06. 2010 Tournament
Records

last

Update

9th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -40 kg
Snatch DRESSLER Christian Schleusingen GER 1994 43 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk FABO Eric Dukla Trencin SVK 1989 60,0 kg

50,5 kg 20.06.2003

20.06.2003
Total FABO Eric Dukla Trencin SVK 1989 102,5 kg 20.06.2003

Atlas Gym GBR 1989 65,0 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -45 kg
Snatch OAKES David Atlas Gym GBR 1989

20.06.2003
Total OAKES David Atlas Gym GBR 1989 115,0 kg 20.06.2003

Clean & Jerk OAKES David

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -50 kg
Snatch MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 60 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 76 kg

75,0 kg 25.05.2002

08.06.2007
Total MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 136 kg 08.06.2007

Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988 97,5 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch QUERIMAY Erkland Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988

25.05.2002
Total QUERIMAY Erkland Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988 172,5 kg 25.05.2002

Clean & Jerk QUERIMAY Erkland

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 77,5 kg 22.10.2004

Clean & Jerk WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 90,0 kg

91 kg 08.06.2007

22.10.2004
Total WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 167,5 kg 22.10.2004

AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993 108 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch SECKA Stefan AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993

08.06.2007
Total SECKA Stefan AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993 154 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk SECKA Stefan

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie +69 kg
Snatch NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 107,5 kg 22.10.2004

Clean & Jerk NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 115,0 kg 22.10.2004
Total NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 222,5 kg 22.10.2004
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Categorie

School, Youth and Junior Tournament 05. 06. 2010 Tournament
Records

last

Update

9th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

132,5 kg 23.10.2004
AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 152,5 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -94 kg
Snatch HENTSCHEL Christian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986

23.10.2004
Total HENTSCHEL Christian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 285,0 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk HENTSCHEL Christian

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -50 kg
Snatch MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 60,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 85,0 kg

80,0 kg 21.06.2003

21.06.2003
Total MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 145,0 kg 21.06.2003

Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 102,5 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch BELÁN Michel Dukla Trencin SVK 1985

21.06.2003
Total BELÁN Michel Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 182,5 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk BELÁN Michel

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 120,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 135,0 kg

110,0 kg 21.06.2003

21.06.2003
Total ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 255,0 kg 21.06.2003

AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 137 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch TKÁC Richard Dukla Trencin SVK 1985

17.06.2006
Total TKÁC Richard Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 245,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk WINTER Ronny

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -77 kg
Snatch SECKA Stefan Team Österreich AUT 1993 121 kg 13.06.2009

Clean & Jerk BERNHARDT Florian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 150,0 kg

142 kg 09.06.2007

07.05.2005
Total BERNHARDT Florian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 267,5 kg 07.05.2005

AC Suhl GER 1990 166 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie +94 kg
Snatch NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990

09.06.2007
Total NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 308 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk NAGELBERG Tobias

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -85 kg
Snatch JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 135,0 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 165,0 kg 23.10.2004
Total JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 300,0 kg 23.10.2004
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Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch FREEBURY Christopher Atlas Gym GBR 1989 81 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk MITTELSTEDT Martin AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 97 kg

99 kg 09.06.2007

09.06.2007
Total FREEBURY Christopher Atlas Gym GBR 1989 168 kg 09.06.2007

AC Suhl GER 1987 121 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch VOLKMAR Matthias AC Suhl GER 1987

09.06.2007
Total VOLKMAR Matthias AC Suhl GER 1987 220 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk VOLKMAR Matthias

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 110 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 142 kg

120 kg 09.06.2007

09.06.2007
Total WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 252 kg 09.06.2007

AC Meißen GER 1990 156 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -77 kg
Snatch VOIT Hermann TuS Raubling GER 1987

05.06.2010
Total FÖRSTER Konstantin AC Meißen GER 1990 273 kg 05.06.2010

Clean & Jerk FÖRSTER Konstantin

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -85 kg
Snatch MANNINGER Patrick Team Österreich AUT 1989 126 kg 13.06.2009

Clean & Jerk MÜHLNER Antonio AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 152 kg

137 kg 24.05.2008

09.06.2007
Total MANNINGER Patrick Team Österreich AUT 1989 271 kg 13.06.2009

Bayern GER 1989 166 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -94 kg
Snatch MÜLLER Andreas Bayern GER 1989

24.05.2008
Total MÜLLER Andreas Bayern GER 1989 303 kg 24.05.2008

Clean & Jerk MÜLLER Andreas

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -105 kg
Snatch WERNICKE Martin AC Meißen GER 1991 127 kg 05.06.2010

Clean & Jerk WERNICKE Martin AC Meißen GER 1991 165 kg

112 kg 24.05.2008

05.06.2010
Total WERNICKE Martin AC Meißen GER 1991 292 kg 05.06.2010

Bayern GER 1990 137 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie +105 kg
Snatch LANG Florian Bayern GER 1990

24.05.2008
Total LANG Florian Bayern GER 1990 249 kg 24.05.2008

Clean & Jerk LANG Florian
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